A La Carte Menu

Starters

Homemade soup of the day

served with crusty bread

Homemade Fishcakes

with hollandaise sauce & peashoots
Doreen's Black Pudding

served with pancetta, poached egg and a
wholegrain mustard dressing

Goats Cheese & Red Onion Cheesecake
served with a sweet beetroot puree
Sweet Chilli King Prawns

served on a basil pesto crostini

Gravlax & Pickled Cabbage Tian

topped with a lemon mayonnaise

Classics

Homemade Steak Pie

slow cooked in a rich ale gravy

and served with chunky chips and vegetables
Fish & Chips

with mushy peas and tartar sauce
Piri-piri Chicken Burger

with fries and house salad

Homemade Beef Burger

with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese and
served with fries and house salad

Extra toppings: Mushroom / Onions

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or other

£4.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£6.95

£6.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£1.00

dietary requirements before ordering

A La Carte Menu

Mains

100z Sirloin

served with tomato, mushroom and chunky
chips

Add a sauce: Diane/Peppercorn/Blue Cheese
Make it Surf & Turf

(Sweet Chilli King Prawns)

Thai Green Chicken Curry

with basmati rice and a coriander naan bread
Braised Shank of Lamb

with minted mashed potatoes and

tomato & cranberry gravy

Braised Belly Pork

with fondant potato, black pudding bonbons
and apple textures

Pan Seared Seabass

With garlic mash and pea and wild mushroom
fricassee

Chicken Breast

With crushed potato, grilled asparagus and a
Garlic & white wine sauce

Spinach, Tomato & Smoked Cheddar Tartlet
served with rocket and a water cress salad
Smoked Salmon Penne Pasta

bound with cream cheese and cherry tomatoes

Sides

Onion Rings

Chunky Chips

Skinny Fries

Mash Potato

King Prawns

Hot Wings

Medley of Vegetables
Garlic Bread

Please inform a member of staff of any allergies or other

£19.50

£3.50

£3.00

£12.00

£17.95

£16.95

£15.95

£15.95

£10.95

£15.95

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95

dietary requirements before ordering



