



A La Carte Menu

A La Carte Menu

Starters		Maíns	
Homemade soup of the day	£4.95	10oz Sirloin	£19.50
served with crusty bread		served with tomato, mushroom and chunky	
Homemade Fishcakes	£5.95	chips (2)	
with hollandaise sauce & peashoots	c= c=	Add a sauce: Diane/Peppercorn/Blue Cheese	£3.50
Doreen's Black Pudding	£5.95	Make it Surf & Turf	£3.00
served with pancetta, poached egg and a		(Sweet Chilli King Prawns)	
wholegrain mustard dressing		Thai Green Chicken Curry	£12.00
Goats Cheese & Red Onion Cheesecake	£6.50	with basmati rice and a coriander naan bread	
served with a sweet beetroot puree		Braised Shank of Lamb	£17.95
Sweet Chilli King Prawns	£6.95	with minted mashed potatoes and	
served on a basil pesto crostini		tomato & cranberry gravy	
Gravlax & Pickled Cabbage Tian	£6.95	Braised Belly Pork	£16.95
topped with a lemon mayonnaise		with fondant potato, black pudding bonbons	
		and apple textures	
		Pan Seared Seabass	£15.95
Classics		With garlic mash and pea and wild mushroom	
Classics		fricassee	
		Chicken Breast	£15.95
Homemade Steak Pie	£12.95	With crushed potato, grilled asparagus and a	
slow cooked in a rich ale gravy		Garlic & white wine sauce	
and served with chunky chips and vegetables		Spinach, Tomato & Smoked Cheddar Tartlet	£10.95
Fish & Chips	£12.95	served with rocket and a water cress salad	
with mushy peas and tartar sauce		Smoked Salmon Penne Pasta	£15.95
Piri-piri Chicken Burger with fries and house salad	£12.95	bound with cream cheese and cherry tomatoes	
Homemade Beef Burger	£12.95		
with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese and			
served with fries and house salad	£1.00	Sídes	
Extra toppings: Mushroom / Onions	£1.00	Onion Rings	£2.95
		•	£2.95
		Chunky Chips	
		Skinny Fries	£2.95
		Mash Potato	£2.95
		King Prawns	£3.95
		Hot Wings	£3.95
		Medley of Vegetables	£2.95
		Garlic Bread	£2.95